Name

CVAFH LLC

Dani Ilam

David J. Mitchell

(1l Mandelzis

Jonathan Leitersdorf

Southern Trust Company, Inc.

Total

WEST 2415955111

Exhibit A
SCHEDULE OF PURCHASERS

Subsequent Closing — July , 2013

Mo, of Shares

800,000

169,508

285,714

57,142

285,714

285,714

7,940,935

Aggregate
Purchase Price

$350,000

$74,159.75

$124,999.87

$24,999.63

$124,999.87

$124,999.87

$3,474,158.50

EFTA01084617



