

Exhibit A

SCHEDULE OF PURCHASERS

Subsequent Closing – July \_\_, 2013

Name	No. of Shares	Aggregate Purchase Price
CVAFH LLC	800,000	\$350,000
Dani Ilani	169,508	\$74,159.75
David J. Mitchell	285,714	\$124,999.87
Gil Mandelzis	57,142	\$24,999.63
Jonathan Leitersdorf	285,714	\$124,999.87
Southern Trust Company, Inc.	285,714	\$124,999.87
<b>Total</b>	<b>7,940,935</b>	<b>\$3,474,158.50</b>